Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 83 10 93
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 92 28 120
010 - SHRI H.S. SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MODASA - MODASA 357 18 375
012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR 30 6 36
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 133 9 142
016 - SHRI V.R. PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 565 24 589
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 180 7 187
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 397 38 435
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 82 19 101
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 576 44 620
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 329 5 334
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 402 24 426
033 - SMT. TARABEN SUNDARLAL RAICHAND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 540 28 568
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 48 1 49
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 71 11 82
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 69 4 73
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 49 2 51
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 34 0 34
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 50 0 50
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 54 0 54
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 169 12 181
086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALA 680 38 718
168 - SHREE N.M.SHAH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SHANKHESHWAR - SANKHESHVAR 77 5 82
201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA 112 14 126
226 - S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN - PATAN 91 15 106
271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR 12 5 17
273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR 10 1 11
275 - GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADALI - VADALI 34 0 34
296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD 39 6 45
297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI 10 1 11
359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR 62 3 65
368 - JAFARI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA 93 1 94
371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA 26 14 40
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA 54 20 74
390 - SHRI SARVAJANIK COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 130 18 148
423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA 15 2 17
424 - SHREE GANESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI 135 2 137
426 - S. A. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 135 30 165
429 - SHREE K. S. JAVERI COMMERCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH 59 2 61
454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 17 2 19
465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR 0 1 1
466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA 58 3 61
468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU 24 1 25
469 - COMMERECE COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM 32 2 34
483 - MATRUSHREE MANIBA COMMREE COLLEGE, KUSHKI - KUSHKI 5 0 5
487 - SHREE AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KUMBHARIYA - KUMBHARIYA 75 1 76
614 - D.L. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE,VIDHYANAGARI,HIMMATNAGAR - HIMATANGAR 65 0 65
661 - SHREE RATNAMANI COMMERCE COLLEGE, BECHRAJI - BECHARAJI 4 0 4
803 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI - GAMBHOI 7 1 8
804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA 5 0 5
805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA 39 0 39
807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PAL 53 4 57
811 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, UN - UN 6 0 6
838 - SHREE PANCHOTIYA CHOKSI PARIVAR ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, DABHODA 2 0 2
840 - A.P.TRIVEDI COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORADA 45 0 45
842 - SHREE SARVODAY EDUCATION FOUNDATION TRUST MANAGED ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, 4 0 4
847 - THE NEW PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 10 0 10
Total 7017
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
3 - DHANSURA 1 82 82
4 - DEESA 83 702 620
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 703 1137 435
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 1138 1563 426
7 - A&C, KADI 1564 1705 142
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 1706 1739 34
10 - KHERALU 1740 1812 73
13 - MODASA 1813 2187 375
14 - PALANPUR 2188 2905 718
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 2906 3473 568
16 - PILVAI 3474 3566 93
17 - PRANTDJ 3567 3615 49
18 - SIDDHPUR 3616 3652 37
19 - TALOD 3653 3772 120
20 - THARA 3773 3829 57
21 - UNJHA 3830 4016 187
22 - VADNAGAR 4017 4117 101
23 - CC MAHILA 4118 4451 334
24 - CHANASMA 4452 4501 50
28 - SATLASANA 4502 4540 39
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 4541 4594 54
30 - RADHANPUR 4595 4775 181
52 - VADGAM 4776 4809 34
55 - VADU 4810 4834 25
67 - SHANKHESWAR 4835 4916 82
69 - THARAD 4917 4961 45
70 - CHHAPI 4962 4966 5
75 - DHANERA 4967 5153 187
76 - HNGU CAMP. PATAN 5154 5259 106
92 - ANJANA PLN. 5260 5481 222
98 - NAGALPUR 5482 6070 589
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 6071 6228 158
109 - BASPA 6229 6268 40
110 - DEODAR 6269 6333 65
111 - JADAR 6334 6350 17
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 6351 6424 74
115 - KADOLI 6425 6435 11
126 - GADH 6436 6496 61
127 - BAMNA 6497 6521 25
128 - NANI KADI 6522 6658 137
132 - COMMERCE VADALI 6659 6692 34
134 - SAMI AC 6693 6703 11
138 - KHORDA 6704 6748 45
145 - D.L.P.HMT. 6749 6813 65
149 - SEDRANA 6814 6907 94
154 - AMBAIJI (Comm.) 6908 6988 81
157 - B.D.S., PATAN 6989 7007 19
158 - DEESA(KANT) 7008 7011 4
161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAII 7012 7015 4
163 - DABOHDA (TARANGA) 7016 7017 2

Total 7017
Print Date: Thursday, February 27, Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2)

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

PG. No. :

1

3 - DHANSURA

WHOLE

01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. - Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / SEC. P |12 - 82 71
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. - Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./SEC.P |1-11 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 82
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1 ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / BAS. € |83 - 695 451
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P 450 - 574 125
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. - I ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / SEC. P | 598 - 611 14
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / BAS. € | 575 - 702 30
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 620
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
01026100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / MGT. ( | 725 - 1050 78
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / BAS. € |801 - 1107 257
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. - I ./ ORG. COMMU. /AUD. —1 /. SE( | 1001 - 1001 1
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ | 1002 - 1137 61
PART
01026100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / MGT. C [ 703 - 1038 10
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — 1l ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / BAS. € | 707 - 1047 27
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. /COM./ (1048 - 1048 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 435
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Print Time :

27-February-2020
11:41:58AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
WHOLE
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 1143 - 1458 316
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P | 1459 - 1492 34
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ | 1493 - 1544 52
PART
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. £ | 1138 - 1559 18
01116300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / SEC. P | 1142 - 1560 2
01026300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / MGT. ( | 1545 - 1545 1
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./ COM./ | 1561 - 1563 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 426
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P | 1564 - 1703 133
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P | 1565 - 1705 7
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. - | 1659 - 1660 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 142
9 - KHEDBRAHMA
WHOLE
01026100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il . / ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / MGT. ( | 1706 - 1710 5
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./COM. | 1711 - 1739 29
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 34
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P [ 1741 - 1809 69
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / SEC. P [ 1740 - 1812 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 73
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / BAS. € | 1813 - 1837 25
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — I /. SE( | 1838 - 1893 56
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./ CO-. — |1894 - 1919 26
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ 11920 - 2169 250
PART
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € [2170- 2172 3
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( [ 2173 - 2176 4
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. - [2177 - 2180 4
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./COM./ 2181 - 2187 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 375
14 - PALANPUR
WHOLE
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € [ 2188 - 2905 676
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( | 2675 - 2678 4
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE\ | 2223 - 2225 3
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 2192 - 2682 35
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - PALANPUR IS : 718
Print Date: 27-February-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:41:58AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE
01026100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / MGT. ( | 2906 - 3025 120
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 3026 - 3145 120
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — I /. SEI | 3146 - 3334 189
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. — |3335 - 3445 111
PART
01026100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / MGT. ( | 3446 - 3447 2
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 3448 - 3452 5
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — I /. SE! | 3453 - 3466 14
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. — | 3467 - 3469 3
02116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / MAR. / SEC. F | 3470 - 3472 3
02166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l . / ORG. COMMU. / MAR. / CO-. - | 3473 - 3473 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 568
16 - PILVAI
WHOLE
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 3474 - 3541 68
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( | 3542 - 3556 15
PART
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. £ | 3557 - 3560 4
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — I /. SE! | 3561 - 3566 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 93
17 - PRANTI]
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / AUD. — | 3567 - 3614 48
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / AUD. — | 3615 - 3615 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTIJ IS : 49
Print Date: 27-February-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 11:41:58AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
18 - SIDDHPUR
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — I /. SE! | 3616 - 3645 30
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SEt( | 3646 - 3651 6
01186300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM. } | 3652 - 3652 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 18 - SIDDHPUR IS : 37
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / AUD. — | 3653 - 3706 54
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ | 3707 - 3744 38
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / AUD. — | 3745 - 3760 16
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. - |3761 - 3763 3
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./ COM.} | 3764 - 3772 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 120
20 - THARA
WHOLE
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € [3773 - 3810 38
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. - Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / SEC. P | 3811 - 3821 1
PART
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 3822 - 3823 2
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. -1l . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P | 3824 - 3829 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 57
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE¢( | 3830 - 3970 141
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ [ 3971 - 4009 39
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( [ 4010 - 4016 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 187
Print Date: 27-February-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:41:58AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BCOM SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
01036200 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € 4032 - 4086 55
01116200 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P | 4087 - 4113 27
PART
01036200 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. £ |4017 - 4115 14
01036300 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. £ |4029 - 4116 2
01116200 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P |4030 - 4117 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 101
23 - CC MAHILA
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( | 4118 - 4182 65
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. — 4183 - 4221 39
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM. / | 4222 - 4451 225
PART
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( | 4364 - 4365 2
01166100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / CO-. — | 4366 - 4366 1
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ | 4367 - 4368 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 334
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE\ | 4452 - 4467 16
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC. / COM./ | 4468 - 4501 34
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 50
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / AUD. — | /. SE( 4502 - 4540 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 39
29 - UNJHA MAHILA
WHOLE
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / SEC. P | 4541 - 4594 54
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 54
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
30 - RADHANPUR
WHOLE
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € | 4595 - 4671 77
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il . / ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / AUD. — | 4672 - 4725 54
01186100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. = Il ./ ORG. COMMU. /ACC./ COM./ |4726 - 4763 38
PART
01036100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. — Il ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / BAS. € |4764 - 4765 2
01116100 - BUSIN. ENVIR. AND E. POLIC. / PRO. MANAG. / TAX. =1l ./ ORG. COMMU. / ACC. / AUD. — |4766 - 4774 9
